Privacy Policy for awt-gpi.com

Effective Date: 06/21/2023

At AWT-GPI, we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information when you visit our website located at awt-gpi.com (the "Site"). Please read this Privacy Policy carefully. By accessing or using the Site, you agree to be bound by the terms and conditions described in this Privacy Policy.

1. Information We Collect

- 1.1 Personal Information We may collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when you interact with the Site. This information may include your name, email address, phone number, and any other information you provide to us through forms or other means.
- 1.2 Usage Data When you visit our Site, we may automatically collect certain information about your device, including your IP address, browser type, referring/exit pages, and operating system. We may also collect information about your usage patterns, such as the pages you viewed and the links you clicked.

2. How We Use Your Information

- 2.1 Provide and Improve the Site We may use your personal information to provide and maintain the Site, respond to your inquiries, and improve our services and offerings.
- 2.2 Communication We may use your personal information to communicate with you, such as responding to your requests, sending you important updates or notifications, and providing customer support.
- 2.3 Analytics and Marketing We may use the information collected from cookies and similar technologies to analyze trends, administer the Site, track users' movements, and gather demographic information. This data helps us understand and optimize the Site's performance and deliver targeted marketing content.

3. How We Disclose Your Information

- 3.1 Service Providers We may disclose your personal information to third-party service providers who assist us in operating the Site, such as hosting providers, payment processors, and analytics services. These service providers are authorized to use your personal information only as necessary to provide services to us.
- 3.2 Compliance with Laws We may disclose your personal information to comply with applicable laws, regulations, legal processes, or governmental requests.

3.3 Business Transfers If AWT-GPI is involved in a merger, acquisition, or sale of all or a portion of its assets, your personal information may be transferred as part of that transaction. We will notify you via email or prominent notice on our Site of any change in ownership or uses of your personal information.

4. Data Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, please be aware that no method of transmission over the Internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

5. Third-Party Websites

Our Site may contain links to third-party websites or services that are not owned or controlled by AWT-GPI. This Privacy Policy does not apply to those third-party websites. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of any third-party websites you visit.

6. Children's Privacy

Our Site is not intended for children under the age of 16. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under the age of 16. If you believe we have collected personal information from a child under the age of 16, please contact us immediately, and we will take steps to remove that information.

7. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. The revised version will be indicated by an updated "Effective Date" at the top of this page. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically to stay informed about how we are protecting your information.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at sales@awt-gpi.com